

## **Selfridges Selection Mini English Cheese Board gift box**

Includes: Selfridges Selection Red Onion Chutney 220g, Selfridges Selection Malbec 750ml, Selfridges Selection Cheddar Truckle 400g, Selfridges Selection Scottish Oatcakes 200g, Square bamboo small plank 27cm, Square large wood box

## **Selfridges Selection Red Onion Chutney 220g**

### **Ingredients**

Red Onions, Sugar, Brown Sugar, White Wine Vinegar, Balsamic Vinegar, Rapeseed Oil, Onion Powder, Garlic Puree, Lemon Juice from Concentrate, Maldon Sea Salt Flakes, Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Chilli Powder

### **Allergen Information - Contains**

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

### **Product Claims - Suitable For**

Free from alcohol

Vegans

Vegetarian

### **Nutritional Information**

Portion Size 20 g

Energy - kJ 1215.0000 per 100g / 243.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 287.0000 per 100g / 57.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 1.2000 per 100g / .2000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) .0000 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 65.0000 per 100g / 13.0000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 62.0000 per 100g / 12.4000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.1000 per 100g / .4000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 1.1000 per 100g / .2000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .8400 per 100g / .1700 Per Portion

### **Storage Information**

Please store in a cool, dry place.

### **Preparation Instructions**

Ready to eat

### **Country of Origin**

United Kingdom

### **Selfridges Selection Malbec 750ml**

Product of Argentina

Region: Mendoza

Grape variety: Malbec

ABV 14.5%

750ml

**You must be 18 or over to purchase this product**

**Please note that the image shown may not be representative of the stated vintage**

**Please note this product contains sulphites**

### **Selfridges Selection Cheddar Truckle 400g**

### **Ingredients**

Milk(**Milk**), Salt, Rennet, Starter Culture

### **Allergen Information - Contains**

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

### **Product Claims - Suitable For**

Vegetarian

### **Nutritional Information**

Portion Size 30 g

Energy - kJ 1725.0000 per 100g / 518.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 416.0000 per 100g / 125.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 34.9000 per 100g / 10.5000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 21.7000 per 100g / 6.5000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) .1000 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .1000 per 100g

Fibre (g) .0000 per 100g

Protein (g) 25.4000 per 100g / 7.6000 Per Portion

Salt (g) 1.8000 per 100g / .5400 Per Portion

### **Storage Information**

Chilled -2c to 5c

### **Preparation Instructions**

Ready to eat

### **Country of Origin**

United Kingdom

**Selfridges Selection** Scottish Oatcakes 200g

### **Ingredients**

Scottish Oatmeal & Oatflakes(**Gluten**), Rapeseed Oil, Sea Salt, Raising Agent

### **Allergen Information - Contains**

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

**May contain Allergens**

May contain traces of: Nuts

**Product Claims - Suitable For**

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

**Nutritional Information**

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 1785.0000 per 100g / 268.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 425.0000 per 100g / 64.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 18.4000 per 100g / 2.8000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 2.0000 per 100g / .3000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 49.5000 per 100g / 7.4000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .9000 per 100g / .1000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 9.5000 per 100g / 1.4000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 10.7000 per 100g / 1.6000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .7000 per 100g / .1000 Per Portion

**Storage Information**

Please store in a cool, dry place.

**Preparation Instructions**

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Square small bamboo plank

100% bamboo

Height 27cm, width 14cm, depth 2cm

Hand wash only